
3 days of Belgium - 3 days of Belgium - Stage 3
Felenne 9.6.2025

Pégase CO

Ariane TESSIER
7709IF USM/CO (France)
Course : D70
Distance : 2700m (Climbing 155m)
Time : 1:03:46 (23'37"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Odette MORET 0:48:01
2. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 0:50:44
3. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 0:51:27

1. 60 00:13:33 595m 22'46"/km
2. 113 00:08:18 00:21:51 372m 22'19"/km
3. 107 00:08:40 00:30:31 205m 42'17"/km
4. 158 00:02:32 00:33:03 129m 19'38"/km
5. 173 00:19:36 00:52:39 675m 29'02"/km
6. 182 00:06:38 00:59:17 354m 18'44"/km
7. 183 00:03:23 01:02:40 283m 11'57"/km
8. 165 00:00:33 01:03:13 45m 12'13"/km
9. 999 00:00:33 01:03:46 70m 7'51"/km
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